Switch-disconnectors | Ordering information  53
Shaft accessories
The type and the ordering numbers are for one piece.
 Shaft alignment ring
Improves the handle operation if a handle and a shaft have been poorly aligned.
Delivery Weight/
batch unit
Colour Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
For pistol type handles OH_65...275J6...12
Black OHZX10 1SCA022661R3610 10 0.23
For selector type handles OH_1...3
Black OHZX11 1SCA022708R3170 10 0.23
For round padlockable handle OZ371P_
Black OZG71 1SCA111686R1001 10 0.05
Extension ring for pistol type handles
Improves the handle operation if a handle and a shaft have been poorly aligned.
Suitable Delivery Weight/
 for batch unit
Colour handle Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
Black OHB_ OHZX14 1SCA022851R6590 1 0.06
Shaft support for long shafts
Suitable Delivery Weight/
 for batch unit
switches Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
Shaft support
OT16...125 OETLZX58 1SCA022068R8220 1 0.10
 Shaft tube
For switch-disconnectors with wide phase distance (140 mm or 185 mm).
Supporting 12 mm shafts longer than 280 mm.
OT1000…2500 OXT20X210X 1SCA103684R1001 1 1.50
Shaft extension socket
For extending the shaft of combination attachment.
Shaft Delivery Weight/
diameter batch unit
[mm] Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
6 OESAZX167 1SCA022190R1560 1 0.03
12 OETLZX95 1SCA022083R5620 1 0.04
Adapter for extension socket
The adapter can be placed inside the extension socket OETLZX95.
6 OETLZK19 1SCA022093R1850 1 0.02
Ordering information
Accessories
OETLZX95
OESAZX167
S00080A
OETLZK19
S00670C
OHZX10
S01432A
OHZX14
S02194A
OXT20X210X
S02211A
OZG71
OETLZX58
S00074A